
Updated : 22 June 2020 

 

 
 

FNQ BUS LINES PTY LTD  
19 Sawmill Road, Mossman QLD 4873  
(T): 07/4098 2380 / (F): 07/4098 2946 

Email: info@fnqbuslines.com.au 

 
TIMETABLE – OAK BEACH- ROUTE 3- S717/P1799 

 

ROUTE NO S453 TIME AM  TIME PM  LOCATION  
MORNING RUN 7.40  Reynolds Road  

 7.50  Trezise Road            

 7.52  Trezise Road/Connolly Road  

 7.55  Mowbray River Road  

 7.58  Big 4 Holiday park  

 8.03  Craiglie park  

 8.05  Old Port Road/Yiki Street  

 8.07  Port Douglas State School  

 8.28  Mossman High School  

AFTERNOON RUN    

  3.10 Mossman State High School 

  3.20 Port Douglas State School 

  3.23 Depart Port Douglas State School  

  3.25 Old Port Road/Yiki Street  

  3.27 Craiglie Park         

  3.32 Big 4 Holiday Park 

  3.35 Trezise Road/Connolly Road  

  3.40 Trezise Road  

  3.50 Reynolds Road  
  
 

 

mailto:info@fnqbuslines.com.au

